

Lawrence Goldfarb and LRG Capital Group are hiring in Des Moines

Lawrence Goldfarb and LRG Capital Group are hiring in Des Moines qualified financial quantitative analysts

DES MOINES, IOWA, UNITED STATES, August 24, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Having now established a presence and investments in Iowa, <u>Lawrence Goldfarb</u>. CEO of <u>LRG Capital Group</u> and <u>BayStar Capital</u> Management announced today that it is looking for applicants for its Quantitative Analysis department.

Applicants should have an MBA and strong background in financial analysis, accounting and corporate finance. Qualified Applicants should send their resume and cover letter by email to larry@lrgcap.com. Hiring will commence September 15th 2021.

LRG Capital Group is a global investment, banking and advisory Company that focuses on public and private companies in the technology, life sciences, hospitality, real estate and entertainment sectors. The firm was founded by Lawrence R. Goldfarb, formerly a Managing Director and Partner at Credit Suisse. LRG provides capital via private equity investments, commercial loans and structured debt financing, and advises clients on mergers and acquisitions, corporate finance advice and other strategic alternatives. Headquartered in San Francisco with offices in New York City, Miami, and now Des Moines, Iowa, LRG Capital Group does relationship-focused guidance and financing.

The company has five business units:

- Corporate Advisory Services;
- •ERG Capital Funds;
- IRG Hospitality Group;
- URG Cascade;
- •Commercial Ventures; and
- •Real Estate Ventures.

LRG Capital Group is the investment manager for the LRG BayStar Capital III Investment Fund . Prior BayStar Capital Funds have collectively invested over \$1.5 billion of equity in more than 250 companies.

LRG Capital Corporate Advisory Group provides financial advisory and capital-raising agency

services and represents clients on equity and debt placements, restructurings, recapitalizations, management buyouts and other strategic alternatives.

LRG Capital Real Estate Ventures invests in and owns various entertainment interests and U.S. and non-U.S. real estate assets, including derivative interests in real estate securities and real estate development projects and properties. LRG Capital Group has also been recognized for its financing expertise in technology, life science and entertainment development ventures and companies throughout the U.S. and abroad.

LRG Capital Commercial Ventures provides flexible investment capital and financing options to businesses across all sectors that are positioned for near-term growth. LRG Commercial Ventures functions as a merchant bank for private companies by utilizing a variety of credit protected and equity participation structures.

Lawrence Goldfarb LRG Capital Group larry@lrgcap.com Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/549627028

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.